Docking Rubbers
Insertion Strip
Wheel Chocks
Tank Straps
Glazing Rubbers
Sponge Seals
Pinchweld Trims
Pinchweld Co-extrusions

EL 14SC-RL50 14mm 50m
EL 16SC-RL25 16mm 25m
EL 19SC-RL25 19mm 25m
EL 22SC-RL25 22mm 25m
EL 25SC-RL25 25mm 25m
CODE DIAMETER
EL SP138 10mm
EL SP142 12.5mm
EL SP144 15mm
EL SP498 19mm
9MELB RUBBER  •  Phone : 0459 667 861  •  FB : MELB Rubber  •  Email : Melbrubber.01@gmail.com  •  www.MELBRubber.com.au
INDUSTRIAL RUBBER PRODUCTS
SELF-ADHESIVE EPDM FOAM TAPES
SBR RUBBER INSERTION STRIP - 10m ROLLS
CODE THICKNESS WIDTH ROLL LENGTH
EL-43015-12 1.5mm 12mm 25m
EL-43015-18 1.5mm 16mm 25m
EL-8015-19 1.5mm 19mm 25m
EL-43032-12  3.2mm 12mm  24m
EL-43032-16  3.2mm 16mm  24m
EL-43032-19  3.2mm 19mm  24m
EL-43048-12  4.8mm 12mm  16m
EL-43048-16  4.8mm 16mm  16m
EL-43048-19  4.8mm 19mm  16m
EL-43064-12  6.4mm 12mm  12m
EL-43064-16  6.4mm 16mm  12m
EL-43064-19  6.4mm 19mm  12m
EL-43127-12  12.7mm 12mm  6m
EL-43127-16  12.7mm 16mm  6m
EL-43127-19  12.7mm 19mm  6m
Other sizes, materials and densities
are available on request.
Other sizes available on request.
CODE THICKNESS WIDTH
EL INST1.5-050-RL10 1.5mm 50mm
EL INST1.5-075-RL10 1.5mm 75mm
EL INST1.5-100-RL10 1.5mm 100mm
EL INST1.5-150-RL10 1.5mm 150mm
EL INST1.5-200-RL10 1.5mm 200mm
EL INST1.5-300-RL10 1.5mm 300mm
EL INST3-050-RL10 3.0mm 50mm
EL INST3-075-RL10 3.0mm 75mm
EL INST3-100-RL10 3.0mm 100mm
EL INST3-150-RL10 3.0mm 150mm
EL INST3-200-RL10 3.0mm 200mm
EL INST3-300-RL10 3.0mm 300mm
CODE THICKNESS WIDTH
EL INST4.5-050-RL10 4.5mm 50mm
EL INST4.5-075-RL10 4.5mm 75mm
EL INST4.5-100-RL10 4.5mm 100mm
EL INST4.5-150-RL10 4.5mm 150mm
EL INST4.5-200-RL10 4.5mm 200mm
EL INST4.5-300-RL10 4.5mm 300mm
EL INST6-050-RL10 6.0mm 50mm
EL INST6-075-RL10 6.0mm 75mm
EL INST6-100-RL10 6.0mm 100mm
EL INST6-150-RL10 6.0mm 150mm
EL INST6-200-RL10 6.0mm 200mm
EL INST6-300-RL10 6.0mm 300mm
10 MELB RUBBER  •  Phone : 0459 667 861  •  FB : MELB Rubber  •  Email : Melbrubber.01@gmail.com  •  www.MELBRubber.com.au
INDUSTRIAL RUBBER PRODUCTS
CODE THICKNESS WIDTH REINFORCED
EL 1.5-120RS-RL10 1.5mm 1200mm COTTON